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IEEE SA Patent PolicyIEEE-SA Patent Policy
Please review:

http://www.ieee802.org/3/patent.html
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Links of InterestLinks of Interest
OIF Liaison – http://www.ieee802.org/3/minutes/mar10/0310_OIF_to_802_3_2.pdf

Attachment http // ieee802 org/3/minutes/mar10/oif2010 092 03 pdfAttachment - http://www.ieee802.org/3/minutes/mar10/oif2010.092.03.pdf

IEEE 802.3WG Response -
http://www.ieee802.org/3/minutes/nov09/liaison_reply_OIF_PLL_WG.pdf
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CEI-28G-VSR Topics for Discussion 
(  Li i )(per Liaison)

Connectors
Optics Roadmap
Channel

Loss Budget
Crosstalk Targetsg

Direct Attach Cu Cabling
Manual TxTuning?Manual TxTuning?
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Presentations for todayPresentations for today
John D’Ambrosia (Force10) - “OIF CEI-28G-VSR  and the 
IEEE 802.3ba-2010 Architecture,” (dambrosia_02_0610)

Mike Dudek (Qlogic) – “Investigation of limiting solutions for 
850nm 16GFC ” (09 030v0 pdf)850nm 16GFC,  (09-030v0.pdf)

Francois Tremblay (Gennum) - "Module retiming and power.”

Ali Ghiasi (Broadcom) – “Evolution of 100G Host to Module” ( )
(ghiasi_01_0610)

Greg McSorley (Amphenol) – QSFP Data

Mike Fogg (Tyco) – 28Gb/s I/O Update (fogg_01_0610)

Galen Fromm (Molex) – 25G QSFP Variant
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Next MeetingNext Meeting
July 

Face-to-face @ IEEE 802 Plenary, Tuesday, 7/13, 7 to 9pm.  
Room Location– to be announced
Present Proposed Response to IEEE 802 3 WGPresent Proposed Response to IEEE 802.3 WG
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